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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 3/4/2025

Results by Can't Stop Timing Co

Norton Sports& Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Adair County - ADAI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Luke Albrektson  08 0 / 1M1. 364

Nathan Ballou  12 0 / 1M2. 365

Weston Bullock  10 0 / 1M3. 366

Owen Davis  08 0 / 1M4. 367

Brianna Hillock  11 2 / 0W5. 101

Liam Hillock  08 0 / 1M6. 368

Jacob Mendez  08 0 / 1M7. 369

Jacayden Morales  09 0 / 1M8. 370

Rodrigo Ossola  12 0 / 1M9. 371

Sophia Smith  10 2 / 0W10. 102

Solomon Stonebraker  12 2 / 0M11. 372

Carter White  12 1 / 0M12. 373

Relay Sex

Adair County M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#364 Luke Albrektson;  #368 Liam Hillock;  #367 Owen Davis;  #371 Rodrigo Ossola

#366 Weston Bullock;  #365 Nathan Ballou;  #370 Jacayden Morales;  #369 Jacob Mendez

Ashland Blazer - ABLZ

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Maverick Ashby  10 1 / 1M1. 374

Troy Barnett  11 0 / 2M2. 375

Layla Bryant  11 0 / 1W3. 103

Scarlett Burke  08 1 / 1W4. 104

Mallorie Caudill  11 2 / 0W5. 105

Sadie Chaffins  12 2 / 0W6. 106

Harrison Crace  11 0 / 1M7. 376

Piper Griffith  08 0 / 1W8. 107

Tyson Griffith  09 0 / 1M9. 377

Sarah Hicks  11 1 / 1W10. 108

Caroline Lowman  09 1 / 1W11. 109

Luke Matthies  09 0 / 1M12. 378

Brooklyn Mcconnell  11 1 / 0W13. 110

Anniston Mertz  11 0 / 1W14. 111

Sydney Mertz  11 1 / 1W15. 112

Silas Pierzala  11 0 / 2M16. 379

Meisha Salisbury  10 0 / 1W17. 113

Casey Steele  11 0 / 1M18. 380

Sylas Swartzwelder  11 0 / 2M19. 381

Wyatt Turner  09 0 / 2M20. 382

Dean Young  11 0 / 2M21. 383

Relay Sex

Ashland Blazer W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#112 Sydney Mertz;  #111 Anniston Mertz;  #109 Caroline Lowman;  #108 Sarah Hicks

#104 Scarlett Burke;  #107 Piper Griffith;  #113 Meisha Salisbury;  #103 Layla Bryant

Ashland Blazer M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#374 Maverick Ashby;  #375 Troy Barnett;  #378 Luke Matthies;  #379 Silas Pierzala

#383 Dean Young;  #381 Sylas Swartzwelder;  #376 Harrison Crace;  #382 Wyatt Turner
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Norton Sports& Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Ashland Blazer - ABLZ

Relay Sex    

Ashland Blazer M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#375 Troy Barnett;  #379 Silas Pierzala;  #382 Wyatt Turner;  #381 Sylas Swartzwelder

#383 Dean Young;  #377 Tyson Griffith;  #380 Casey Steele;  

Bardstown - BARD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Claire Buzick  10 1 / 1W1. 114

Joseph Cooper  11 1 / 0M2. 384

Madeline Dunn  09 0 / 1W3. 115

Sevyn Hamilton  11 1 / 1M4. 385

Tyler Harmon  12 1 / 0M5. 386

Braelyn Johnson  10 0 / 1W6. 116

Jayden Lamkin  11 0 / 1M7. 387

Armonti Marshall  12 1 / 1M8. 388

McKayla Moore  11 3 / 1W9. 117

Ariona Pope  12 1 / 0W10. 118

Zarionha Railley  11 3 / 1W11. 119

K.J Stafford  11 3 / 1M12. 389

Braylen Stepp  09 1 / 1M13. 390

Brianna Stepp  08 0 / 1W14. 120

Isiah Tonge  08 0 / 1M15. 391

Jackson Wilcher  08 1 / 1M16. 392

Gavin Woods  12 1 / 0M17. 393

Christian Yocum  09 2 / 1M18. 394

Relay Sex

Bardstown W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#114 Claire Buzick;  #117 McKayla Moore;  #119 Zarionha Railley;  #120 Brianna Stepp

#116 Braelyn Johnson;  #115 Madeline Dunn;  

Bardstown M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#385 Sevyn Hamilton;  #388 Armonti Marshall;  #389 K.J Stafford;  #394 Christian Yocum

#387 Jayden Lamkin;  #390 Braylen Stepp;  #391 Isiah Tonge;  #392 Jackson Wilcher

Bath County - BATH

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Alyssa Dyer  12 1 / 0W1. 121

Jonah Gibson  10 4 / 0M2. 395

Zach Grigsby  10 2 / 0M3. 396

Ed Tapp  11 1 / 0M4. 397
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Bourbon County - BOUR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Luz Arguello  10 0 / 2W1. 122

Aiden Casey  10 0 / 3M2. 398

Da'Zarian Chanpagne  09 1 / 2M3. 399

Ruby DeAtley  11 2 / 2W4. 123

Marleigh Estes  11 3 / 2W5. 124

Jacob Ezell  11 1 / 0M6. 400

Addison Felty  11 2 / 3W7. 125

Braden Goebel  12 1 / 0M8. 401

Myles Heilig  11 1 / 2M9. 402

Ava Hernandez  11 3 / 1W10. 126

Makenna Hunter  08 2 / 3W11. 127

Emma Insko  09 0 / 1W12. 128

Asher Mattox  12 3 / 2M13. 403

Macey McKinzie  11 2 / 2W14. 129

David Mendoza-solis  09 0 / 1M15. 404

Jesus Mendoza-solis  12 2 / 3M16. 405

Carson Perraut  09 0 / 1M17. 406

Grant Perraut  09 2 / 1M18. 407

Lillian Perraut  10 0 / 2W19. 130

Mark Perraut  10 4 / 2M20. 408

Stephen Bryce Perraut  10 0 / 3M21. 409

Aiden Pohlman  11 0 / 1M22. 410

Evelyn Rosales-Rodriguez  07 0 / 1W23. 131

Kenneth Salas  11 1 / 1M24. 411

Rebekah Stewart  11 1 / 2W25. 132

Christopher Wells  11 2 / 2M26. 412

Myla Wilson  07 1 / 3W27. 133

Relay Sex

Bourbon County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#124 Marleigh Estes;  #125 Addison Felty;  #127 Makenna Hunter;  #128 Emma Insko

#130 Lillian Perraut;  #132 Rebekah Stewart;  #122 Luz Arguello;  #133 Myla Wilson

Bourbon County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#124 Marleigh Estes;  #125 Addison Felty;  #126 Ava Hernandez;  #127 Makenna Hunter

#129 Macey McKinzie;  #132 Rebekah Stewart;  #133 Myla Wilson;  #123 Ruby DeAtley

Bourbon County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#123 Ruby DeAtley;  #125 Addison Felty;  #127 Makenna Hunter;  #129 Macey McKinzie

#130 Lillian Perraut;  #133 Myla Wilson;  #122 Luz Arguello;  #131 Evelyn Rosales-Rodriguez

Bourbon County M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#399 Da'Zarian Chanpagne;  #402 Myles Heilig;  #405 Jesus Mendoza-solis;  #409 Stephen Bryce Perraut

#406 Carson Perraut;  #408 Mark Perraut;  #403 Asher Mattox;  #398 Aiden Casey

Bourbon County M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#403 Asher Mattox;  #405 Jesus Mendoza-solis;  #409 Stephen Bryce Perraut;  #408 Mark Perraut

#402 Myles Heilig;  #398 Aiden Casey;  #399 Da'Zarian Chanpagne;  #412 Christopher Wells

Bourbon County M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#409 Stephen Bryce Perraut;  #411 Kenneth Salas;  #412 Christopher Wells;  #405 Jesus Mendoza-solis

#407 Grant Perraut;  #404 David Mendoza-solis;  #398 Aiden Casey;  #410 Aiden Pohlman



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 4

KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 3/4/2025

Results by Can't Stop Timing Co

Norton Sports& Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Boyd County - BOYD

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sami Govey  11 2 / 0W1. 134

Casie Porter  10 1 / 0W2. 135
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Boyle County - BOYL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Nathan Bell  10 0 / 2M1. 413

Caleb Branam  11 0 / 2M2. 414

Abby Brown  10 1 / 1W3. 136

Geordon Brown  12 0 / 1M4. 415

Micah Brown  12 1 / 3M5. 416

Landon Campbell  11 1 / 0M6. 417

Kendra Christopher  12 2 / 2W7. 137

Claire Combs  09 1 / 2W8. 138

Adam Cooper  11 2 / 1M9. 418

Isaac Doneghy  12 1 / 0M10. 419

Brock Driver  12 2 / 1M11. 420

Chandler Durham  11 0 / 2M12. 421

Hagan Elliott  09 0 / 1M13. 422

Dani Ferrie  10 1 / 0W14. 139

Maddie Fields  09 1 / 3W15. 140

Laykin Gatton  12 1 / 2W16. 141

Hayden Godsey  09 0 / 1M17. 423

Siddalea Gray  08 0 / 2W18. 142

Sharon Heist  11 1 / 2W19. 143

Avery Jackson  12 1 / 0W20. 144

Maximus Kilby  12 1 / 2M21. 424

Reece Klosterman  10 1 / 1W22. 145

Colin Lay  12 1 / 2M23. 425

Draedon Littlejohn  07 2 / 1M24. 426

Andrew Lockhart  11 1 / 0M25. 427

Lucy May  09 1 / 2W26. 146

Eli McGuffey  11 0 / 1M27. 428

Andrew Nason  12 3 / 2M28. 429

Mckenzy Neyhouse  09 0 / 1W29. 147

Izzy Phillips  09 1 / 1W30. 148

Maggie Powell  12 0 / 1W31. 149

Lexi Preston  09 0 / 1W32. 150

Shelby Thompson  10 2 / 2W33. 151

Stella Thompson  09 4 / 1W34. 152

Kyle Whitsell  10 1 / 1M35. 430

Alan Wireman  12 2 / 1M36. 431

Relay Sex

Boyle County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#137 Kendra Christopher;  #138 Claire Combs;  #143 Sharon Heist;  #146 Lucy May

#151 Shelby Thompson;  #152 Stella Thompson;  #140 Maddie Fields;  #145 Reece Klosterman

Boyle County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#138 Claire Combs;  #140 Maddie Fields;  #141 Laykin Gatton;  #142 Siddalea Gray

#143 Sharon Heist;  #146 Lucy May;  #151 Shelby Thompson;  #137 Kendra Christopher

Boyle County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#136 Abby Brown;  #140 Maddie Fields;  #141 Laykin Gatton;  #142 Siddalea Gray

#147 Mckenzy Neyhouse;  #148 Izzy Phillips;  #149 Maggie Powell;  #150 Lexi Preston
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Boyle County - BOYL

Relay Sex    

Boyle County M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#414 Caleb Branam;  #415 Geordon Brown;  #420 Brock Driver;  #424 Maximus Kilby

#425 Colin Lay;  #426 Draedon Littlejohn;  #429 Andrew Nason;  #416 Micah Brown

Boyle County M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#413 Nathan Bell;  #414 Caleb Branam;  #416 Micah Brown;  #421 Chandler Durham

#424 Maximus Kilby;  #425 Colin Lay;  #429 Andrew Nason;  #431 Alan Wireman

Boyle County M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#413 Nathan Bell;  #416 Micah Brown;  #418 Adam Cooper;  #421 Chandler Durham

#422 Hagan Elliott;  #423 Hayden Godsey;  #428 Eli McGuffey;  #430 Kyle Whitsell

Butler County - BUCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Talon Beasley  09 1 / 0M1. 432

Ryder Harbaugh  12 1 / 0M2. 433

Case Hooten  12 2 / 0M3. 434

Harmony Taylor  12 1 / 0W4. 153
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Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Calloway County - CALL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Anna Marie Arnett  08 2 / 2W1. 154

Jovanni Arrieta  12 0 / 1M2. 435

Brylee Barrow  10 1 / 0W3. 155

Caleb Byers  11 2 / 0M4. 436

Roman Carlisle  10 0 / 3M5. 437

Vayla Carlisle  11 2 / 2W6. 156

Sinjin Gesler  10 1 / 1M7. 438

Caiden Godby  11 1 / 0M8. 439

Emilio Gomez  08 0 / 1M9. 440

Tommy Gomez  11 3 / 2M10. 441

Layla Green  11 3 / 1W11. 157

Buxton Harrison  12 1 / 2M12. 442

Finley Lencki  10 1 / 1W13. 158

Violet Lencki  07 0 / 1W14. 159

Sadie Lilly  11 0 / 1W15. 160

Hayden Loveless  09 2 / 2W16. 161

Emma Martin  12 3 / 0W17. 162

Marciyah Mays  10 0 / 2W18. 163

Lexi McClure  12 1 / 2W19. 164

Raylee McClure  10 0 / 3W20. 165

Kameron Myers  10 0 / 1M21. 443

Bella Norsworthy  10 1 / 1W22. 166

Gio Orellano  10 0 / 2M23. 444

Ashton Robinson  12 1 / 2M24. 445

Alec Rodgers  12 1 / 0W25. 167

Chloe Sanders  09 1 / 1W26. 168

Brooklyn Smith  12 1 / 3W27. 169

Logan Smith  11 0 / 2M28. 446

Jillian Stovall  10 1 / 0W29. 170

Cole Thomas  11 0 / 2M30. 447

Ryan Turman  10 0 / 1M31. 448

Keatyn Tynes  10 1 / 0W32. 171

Brandon VanMetre  11 0 / 1M33. 449

Emily Wade  10 0 / 1W34. 172

Adam Wilhelm  11 0 / 2M35. 450

Relay Sex

Calloway County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#154 Anna Marie Arnett;  #157 Layla Green;  #161 Hayden Loveless;  #164 Lexi McClure

#163 Marciyah Mays;  #165 Raylee McClure;  #169 Brooklyn Smith;  

Calloway County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#161 Hayden Loveless;  #164 Lexi McClure;  #165 Raylee McClure;  #169 Brooklyn Smith

#154 Anna Marie Arnett;  #156 Vayla Carlisle;  #163 Marciyah Mays;  #168 Chloe Sanders

Calloway County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#156 Vayla Carlisle;  #160 Sadie Lilly;  #166 Bella Norsworthy;  #169 Brooklyn Smith

#172 Emily Wade;  #165 Raylee McClure;  #159 Violet Lencki;  #158 Finley Lencki

Calloway County M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#450 Adam Wilhelm;  #449 Brandon VanMetre;  #444 Gio Orellano;  #446 Logan Smith

#435 Jovanni Arrieta;  #437 Roman Carlisle;  #438 Sinjin Gesler;  #442 Buxton Harrison
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Calloway County - CALL

Relay Sex    

Calloway County M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#450 Adam Wilhelm;  #445 Ashton Robinson;  #442 Buxton Harrison;  #441 Tommy Gomez

#447 Cole Thomas;  #437 Roman Carlisle;  #444 Gio Orellano;  #446 Logan Smith

Calloway County M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#440 Emilio Gomez;  #441 Tommy Gomez;  #445 Ashton Robinson;  #447 Cole Thomas

#448 Ryan Turman;  #443 Kameron Myers;  #437 Roman Carlisle;  

Casey County - CASE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Layla Blevins  11 0 / 1W1. 173

McKenna Brosch Wilham  11 0 / 1W2. 174

Gabby Burkhart  11 1 / 0W3. 175

Angel Cuin  12 0 / 1M4. 451

Evelynn de Robles  08 0 / 1W5. 176

Zachary de Robles  11 1 / 1M6. 452

Kaitlyn Lamb  10 0 / 1W7. 177

Georgia Neal  09 0 / 1W8. 178

Vanessa Pittman  10 0 / 1W9. 179

Remi Sebastian  12 0 / 1M10. 453

Tyler Short  12 0 / 1M11. 454

Zeke Singleton  12 2 / 1M12. 455

Ethan Strong  10 0 / 1M13. 456

Wayne Thacker  12 1 / 0M14. 457

Relay Sex

Casey County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#174 McKenna Brosch Wilham;  #177 Kaitlyn Lamb;  #178 Georgia Neal;  #176 Evelynn de Robles

#173 Layla Blevins;  #179 Vanessa Pittman;  

Casey County M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#453 Remi Sebastian;  #451 Angel Cuin;  #455 Zeke Singleton;  #452 Zachary de Robles

#454 Tyler Short;  #456 Ethan Strong;  

Christian Academy-Louisville - CHAC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ethan Fitzgibbon  11 1 / 0M1. 458

Samuel Herbig  12 1 / 0M2. 459
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Clay County - CLAY

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Weston Bowling  10 0 / 2M1. 460

Peyton Collett  07 0 / 2M2. 461

Baylee Hays  11 0 / 1W3. 180

Kaylee Hays  11 1 / 1W4. 181

Patrick Hensley  08 0 / 2M5. 462

Abby Herd  10 0 / 1W6. 182

Maddie Hinkle  09 0 / 1W7. 183

Tyson Hooker  10 0 / 2M8. 463

Jordan Huber  11 0 / 1M9. 464

Autumn Jones  07 0 / 1W10. 184

John Lipps  08 0 / 2M11. 465

Keeston Lyttle  09 0 / 3M12. 466

Keeton Lyttle  10 1 / 1M13. 467

Trenton Maiden  11 1 / 0M14. 468

Aiden Reid  12 0 / 2M15. 469

Trenton Reid  11 1 / 0M16. 470

Aaliyah Roberson  09 0 / 1W17. 185

Aiden Roberts  12 1 / 1M18. 471

Noah Roberts  07 0 / 1M19. 472

Cole Samples  12 0 / 1M20. 473

Andrea Smith  12 2 / 1W21. 186

Landon Smith  12 0 / 2M22. 474

Stephen Strickland  11 0 / 2M23. 475

Ally Woods  07 1 / 1W24. 187

Jayden Woods  11 3 / 0M25. 476

Relay Sex

Clay County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#185 Aaliyah Roberson;  #181 Kaylee Hays;  #187 Ally Woods;  #184 Autumn Jones

#183 Maddie Hinkle;  #182 Abby Herd;  #180 Baylee Hays;  #186 Andrea Smith

Clay County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#467 Keeton Lyttle;  #469 Aiden Reid;  #471 Aiden Roberts;  #466 Keeston Lyttle

#463 Tyson Hooker;  #464 Jordan Huber;  #460 Weston Bowling;  #461 Peyton Collett

Clay County M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#469 Aiden Reid;  #475 Stephen Strickland;  #463 Tyson Hooker;  #460 Weston Bowling

#465 John Lipps;  #466 Keeston Lyttle;  #462 Patrick Hensley;  #474 Landon Smith

Clay County M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#475 Stephen Strickland;  #472 Noah Roberts;  #465 John Lipps;  #462 Patrick Hensley

#473 Cole Samples;  #466 Keeston Lyttle;  #474 Landon Smith;  #461 Peyton Collett
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Corbin - CORB

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Mallory Bradshaw  10 0 / 3W1. 188

Sophia Bradshaw  08 1 / 1W2. 189

NaShawn Brooks  12 4 / 2M3. 477

Jon Brown  10 0 / 2M4. 478

Isaiah Curry  09 0 / 1M5. 479

Creed Davies  08 0 / 1M6. 480

Kobe Dixon  09 1 / 1M7. 481

Masyn Elam  08 0 / 2W8. 190

Hadley Elmore  10 4 / 2W9. 191

Jaycee Frye  11 2 / 2W10. 192

Kaiden Gabbard  08 0 / 1M11. 482

Alex Herren  11 2 / 2W12. 193

Spencer Howard  12 1 / 0M13. 483

Ethan Lester  10 0 / 1M14. 484

JB Llewellyn  12 3 / 2M15. 485

Aiden Mason  12 0 / 1M16. 486

Emma Massengill  08 0 / 2W17. 194

Savannah Mayer  12 0 / 1W18. 195

Jaxon McHargue  11 0 / 2M19. 487

Addison Owens  07 2 / 1W20. 196

Mary Simons  11 2 / 3W21. 197

Ethan Slone  12 2 / 2M22. 488

Parker Stacy  12 2 / 2M23. 489

Jayce Stewart  12 3 / 2M24. 490

Ben Teague  12 1 / 3M25. 491

Kaleb Terrell  10 2 / 1M26. 492

Kinley Terrell  08 0 / 1W27. 198

Hartlee Viars  08 2 / 3W28. 199

Bailey Webb  10 0 / 1W29. 200

Relay Sex

Corbin W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#188 Mallory Bradshaw;  #189 Sophia Bradshaw;  #190 Masyn Elam;  #194 Emma Massengill

#196 Addison Owens;  #200 Bailey Webb;  #197 Mary Simons;  #199 Hartlee Viars

Corbin W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#188 Mallory Bradshaw;  #199 Hartlee Viars;  #197 Mary Simons;  #193 Alex Herren

#192 Jaycee Frye;  #191 Hadley Elmore;  #190 Masyn Elam;  #198 Kinley Terrell

Corbin W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#188 Mallory Bradshaw;  #191 Hadley Elmore;  #192 Jaycee Frye;  #193 Alex Herren

#194 Emma Massengill;  #197 Mary Simons;  #199 Hartlee Viars;  #195 Savannah Mayer

Corbin M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#478 Jon Brown;  #486 Aiden Mason;  #487 Jaxon McHargue;  #489 Parker Stacy

#491 Ben Teague;  #485 JB Llewellyn;  #490 Jayce Stewart;  #477 NaShawn Brooks

Corbin M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#477 NaShawn Brooks;  #485 JB Llewellyn;  #487 Jaxon McHargue;  #488 Ethan Slone

#490 Jayce Stewart;  #491 Ben Teague;  #478 Jon Brown;  #489 Parker Stacy

Corbin M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#479 Isaiah Curry;  #481 Kobe Dixon;  #482 Kaiden Gabbard;  #484 Ethan Lester

#488 Ethan Slone;  #491 Ben Teague;  #492 Kaleb Terrell;  #480 Creed Davies
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Covington Catholic - COCA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Joel Barczak  10 0 / 1M1. 493

Rhett Blettner  11 1 / 2M2. 494

Noah Casson  12 1 / 0M3. 495

Will Danneman  10 1 / 1M4. 496

Jack Dwyer  10 0 / 1M5. 497

Jack Fender  11 1 / 1M6. 498

Jack Fleck  12 1 / 2M7. 499

Garrett Gallagher  11 1 / 2M8. 500

Jackson Germann  11 1 / 1M9. 501

Charlie Ink  11 1 / 1M10. 502

Quentin Jones  11 1 / 0M11. 503

Jacob Keller  11 1 / 0M12. 504

Paul Klosinski  10 1 / 0M13. 505

Drew Kurtzner  10 0 / 1M14. 506

Luke Lampe  11 0 / 1M15. 507

Joe Mayer  11 2 / 1M16. 508

Luke McLane  10 1 / 1M17. 509

Jack Salyers  11 0 / 1M18. 510

Jackson Schmid  11 1 / 1M19. 511

Will Sheets  12 2 / 2M20. 512

Sam Stout  09 0 / 2M21. 513

Jace Thornton  09 2 / 1M22. 514

Ian Trenkamp  10 0 / 1M23. 515

Gus White  11 1 / 0M24. 516

Matthew Woolf  11 1 / 0M25. 517

Relay Sex

Covington Catholic M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#500 Garrett Gallagher;  #494 Rhett Blettner;  #502 Charlie Ink;  #499 Jack Fleck

#514 Jace Thornton;  #507 Luke Lampe;  #496 Will Danneman;  #498 Jack Fender

Covington Catholic M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#500 Garrett Gallagher;  #513 Sam Stout;  #512 Will Sheets;  #511 Jackson Schmid

#499 Jack Fleck;  #494 Rhett Blettner;  #508 Joe Mayer;  #515 Ian Trenkamp

Covington Catholic M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#493 Joel Barczak;  #510 Jack Salyers;  #509 Luke McLane;  #512 Will Sheets

#506 Drew Kurtzner;  #513 Sam Stout;  #501 Jackson Germann;  #497 Jack Dwyer
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Doss - DOSS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

I Yana Boller  11 0 / 1W1. 201

Acacia Brown  12 1 / 1W2. 202

Sire Bundridge  -- 0 / 1M3. 518

Dishawn Donaldson  -- 0 / 1M4. 519

Destin Lindsey  10 0 / 1M5. 520

Kaelin Litton  11 0 / 1W6. 203

Chris Lucas  12 0 / 1M7. 521

Tyler Martin  -- 0 / 1M8. 522

Breonna Owens  12 0 / 1W9. 204

Xavier Owens  12 1 / 1M10. 523

Jordan Robertson  12 0 / 1M11. 524

Latalyah Sloan  11 0 / 1W12. 205

Dmya White  12 2 / 1W13. 206

Jariyohn Woods  -- 0 / 1M14. 525

Relay Sex

Doss W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#202 Acacia Brown;  #205 Latalyah Sloan;  #203 Kaelin Litton;  #206 Dmya White

#204 Breonna Owens;  #201 I Yana Boller;  

Doss M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#521 Chris Lucas;  #518 Sire Bundridge;  #520 Destin Lindsey;  #523 Xavier Owens

#524 Jordan Robertson;  #522 Tyler Martin;  #519 Dishawn Donaldson;  #525 Jariyohn Woods

Elizabethtown - ELIZ

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Maya Arebalo  12 0 / 1W1. 207

Ethan Cox  11 2 / 1M2. 526

Leah Cox  09 1 / 1W3. 208

Annabelle Garcia  10 0 / 1W4. 209

Kobe Ryan  12 1 / 1M5. 527

Claire Springsteen  12 1 / 0W6. 210

Harris Springsteen  10 1 / 1M7. 528

Ella Tucker  11 2 / 1W8. 211

Blake West  12 1 / 1M9. 529

Joseph Whelan  11 0 / 1M10. 530

Relay Sex

Elizabethtown W1. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#209 Annabelle Garcia;  #207 Maya Arebalo;  #208 Leah Cox;  #211 Ella Tucker

Elizabethtown M2. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#529 Blake West;  #528 Harris Springsteen;  #526 Ethan Cox;  #527 Kobe Ryan

#530 Joseph Whelan;  
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Franklin County - FRCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Shamari Aitkens  11 1 / 0M1. 531

Kate Alvis  12 2 / 1W2. 212

Ayden Campbell  10 1 / 0M3. 532

Delano Collins  11 2 / 1M4. 533

Deon Echols  12 1 / 1W5. 213

Nicholas Epperson  11 1 / 1M6. 534

Mariah Jackson  11 2 / 1W7. 214

Ella Johnston  12 1 / 0W8. 215

TaZyriah Miley  12 2 / 1W9. 216

Arryele Nicholson  11 1 / 1W10. 217

Jack Oldham  11 1 / 1M11. 535

Lauren Pelfrey  09 0 / 1W12. 218

Carter Richardson  11 1 / 1M13. 536

Rylee Schaffner  12 3 / 0W14. 219

Taurean Smith  12 0 / 1M15. 537

Antonio Wheeler  11 0 / 1M16. 538

London White  10 1 / 1W17. 220

Nathanael Woodard  12 0 / 1M18. 539

Sinicah Woods  10 1 / 0W19. 221

Yuraage Woods  12 0 / 1M20. 540

Relay Sex

Franklin County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#213 Deon Echols;  #212 Kate Alvis;  #216 TaZyriah Miley;  #214 Mariah Jackson

#220 London White;  #217 Arryele Nicholson;  #218 Lauren Pelfrey;  

Franklin County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#537 Taurean Smith;  #534 Nicholas Epperson;  #536 Carter Richardson;  #533 Delano Collins

#538 Antonio Wheeler;  #535 Jack Oldham;  #540 Yuraage Woods;  #539 Nathanael Woodard

Greenup County - GRUP

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Drew Boggs  12 1 / 0M1. 541

Cooper Howard  12 1 / 0M2. 542

Conner Taylor  12 1 / 0M3. 543
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Harrison County - HARC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Rylan Batt  10 0 / 1M1. 544

Bryce Corcoran  12 0 / 1M2. 545

Arwen French  10 3 / 1W3. 222

Kyleigh Garrett  08 0 / 2W4. 223

Lawson Hunt  11 1 / 0M5. 546

Madison Hunt  11 2 / 1W6. 224

Jonathan Johnson  11 0 / 1M7. 547

John Meadows  09 0 / 1M8. 548

Bryson Pergram  11 0 / 1M9. 549

Holly Simonson  09 1 / 2W10. 225

Chase Simpson  09 2 / 1M11. 550

Sophia Simpson  10 2 / 2W12. 226

Sadie Stephens  10 0 / 2W13. 227

Tanner Tumey  12 3 / 0M14. 551

Relay Sex

Harrison County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#224 Madison Hunt;  #226 Sophia Simpson;  #227 Sadie Stephens;  #222 Arwen French

#223 Kyleigh Garrett;  #225 Holly Simonson;  

Harrison County W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#226 Sophia Simpson;  #225 Holly Simonson;  #227 Sadie Stephens;  #223 Kyleigh Garrett

Harrison County M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#550 Chase Simpson;  #545 Bryce Corcoran;  #544 Rylan Batt;  #547 Jonathan Johnson

#548 John Meadows;  #549 Bryson Pergram;  
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Henry County - HENR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Landre Abney  11 0 / 1M1. 552

Hampton Crowe  12 4 / 0M2. 553

Cason Fischer  10 0 / 2M3. 554

Caylee Fischer  07 2 / 1W4. 228

Jessa Fischer  07 0 / 1W5. 229

Mike Golden  12 0 / 2M6. 555

Evan Hamilton  12 0 / 2M7. 556

Leif Inscore Essick  07 1 / 2M8. 557

Olin Inscore Essick  10 2 / 2M9. 558

Eli Kirk  08 0 / 1M10. 559

Lucy Kirk  10 0 / 1W11. 230

Akacia Kurtz  12 1 / 1W12. 231

Bodey Lyons  12 0 / 3M13. 560

Landon McMahan  12 0 / 1M14. 561

Isaac Miller  12 0 / 1M15. 562

Riley Moore  11 1 / 0M16. 563

Braden Perkins  10 0 / 2M17. 564

Josey Randall  09 0 / 2M18. 565

Eli Suter  11 0 / 1M19. 566

Nathan Vega  08 0 / 1M20. 567

Clark Willis  09 0 / 1M21. 568

Relay Sex

Henry County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#229 Jessa Fischer;  #230 Lucy Kirk;  #231 Akacia Kurtz;  #228 Caylee Fischer

Henry County M2. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#564 Braden Perkins;  #561 Landon McMahan;  #565 Josey Randall;  #560 Bodey Lyons

#566 Eli Suter;  #552 Landre Abney;  #567 Nathan Vega;  #562 Isaac Miller

Henry County M3. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#564 Braden Perkins;  #556 Evan Hamilton;  #555 Mike Golden;  #560 Bodey Lyons

#565 Josey Randall;  #558 Olin Inscore Essick;  #554 Cason Fischer;  #557 Leif Inscore Essick

Henry County M4. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#560 Bodey Lyons;  #556 Evan Hamilton;  #554 Cason Fischer;  #558 Olin Inscore Essick

#555 Mike Golden;  #557 Leif Inscore Essick;  #568 Clark Willis;  #559 Eli Kirk
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Hopkinsville - HOP

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Tavares Burgess  09 0 / 1M1. 569

Tyson Cavinder  10 2 / 1M2. 570

TaLaijha Cherry  11 1 / 0W3. 232

Savior Davis  11 1 / 1M4. 571

Ollia Dixon  09 1 / 0W5. 233

LaMareon Jeffers  11 0 / 1M6. 572

Carlo Jones  09 0 / 1M7. 573

Thomas Laliberte  09 0 / 1M8. 574

Lauren Mayes  11 1 / 0W9. 234

Elijah Reid  12 1 / 1M10. 575

Keyshun Teal  11 1 / 1M11. 576

Relay Sex

Hopkinsville M1. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#570 Tyson Cavinder;  #571 Savior Davis;  #572 LaMareon Jeffers;  #573 Carlo Jones

#569 Tavares Burgess;  #574 Thomas Laliberte;  #575 Elijah Reid;  #576 Keyshun Teal

John Hardin - JHAR

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Zarah Campbell  09 0 / 1W1. 235

Kayla Cowart  11 0 / 1W2. 236

Elisha Gbaweh  10 0 / 1W3. 237

Jorden Gibson  10 2 / 0M4. 577

Rafael Guerrero  11 2 / 0M5. 578

Ayla Lawrence  09 2 / 1W6. 238

Carter Lawrence  11 2 / 0M7. 579

Kamren McFayden  12 2 / 0M8. 580

Breunae McKnight  12 0 / 1W9. 239

Camren Moore  12 1 / 0M10. 581

Zaina Poynter  09 0 / 1W11. 240

Kayleigh Rice  12 1 / 0W12. 241

Maray Schroder  11 0 / 1W13. 242

Aniyah West  08 3 / 0W14. 243

Laila Williams  12 1 / 1W15. 244

Relay Sex

John Hardin W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#236 Kayla Cowart;  #237 Elisha Gbaweh;  #239 Breunae McKnight;  #240 Zaina Poynter

#235 Zarah Campbell;  #238 Ayla Lawrence;  #244 Laila Williams;  #242 Maray Schroder
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Larue County - LARU

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Gideon Ababu  10 0 / 1M1. 582

Connor Akers  10 0 / 2M2. 583

Matthew Benjamin  09 0 / 2M3. 584

Layla Cain  08 1 / 2W4. 245

Rylee Cundiff  09 0 / 1M5. 585

Jaylen Curry  12 1 / 1M6. 586

Mia Dennis  12 2 / 2W7. 246

Tyson Dennis  09 0 / 2M8. 587

Josie Garris  12 2 / 2W9. 247

Douglas Hert  10 0 / 1M10. 588

Oliver Kudrna  10 0 / 2M11. 589

Scout Patrick  11 2 / 2W12. 248

Brock Shelton  09 0 / 1M13. 590

Blake Shirley  10 0 / 2M14. 591

John Wiley  12 3 / 1M15. 592

Molli Jo Wooldridge  11 1 / 2W16. 249

Relay Sex

Larue County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#246 Mia Dennis;  #245 Layla Cain;  #247 Josie Garris;  #248 Scout Patrick

#249 Molli Jo Wooldridge;  

Larue County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#245 Layla Cain;  #249 Molli Jo Wooldridge;  #248 Scout Patrick;  #246 Mia Dennis

#247 Josie Garris;  

Larue County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#591 Blake Shirley;  #584 Matthew Benjamin;  #583 Connor Akers;  #582 Gideon Ababu

#587 Tyson Dennis;  #585 Rylee Cundiff;  #588 Douglas Hert;  #589 Oliver Kudrna

Larue County M4. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#592 John Wiley;  #586 Jaylen Curry;  #584 Matthew Benjamin;  #591 Blake Shirley

#583 Connor Akers;  #587 Tyson Dennis;  #589 Oliver Kudrna;  #590 Brock Shelton

Lewis County - LEWI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ethan Poynter  12 3 / 0M1. 593

Teegan Trombley  07 1 / 0W2. 250



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Indoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/2/2025  Page 18

KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 3/4/2025

Results by Can't Stop Timing Co

Norton Sports& Learning Center

Alphabetical Roster - Detailed

Lexington Catholic - LCAT

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Sophia Arms  10 2 / 2W1. 251

Caroline Beiting  12 2 / 2W2. 252

Evan Bishop  12 0 / 2M3. 594

Joanna Bryant  11 2 / 2W4. 253

Zoe Cliburn  10 1 / 1W5. 254

Lauren Counts  10 1 / 0W6. 255

Anna Dawahare  10 1 / 1W7. 256

Asher Feddock  11 1 / 2M8. 595

Abby Gantley  12 1 / 0W9. 257

Liam Havens  09 2 / 2M10. 596

Jansen Hollan  12 0 / 1M11. 597

Lilly Knopp  10 0 / 1W12. 258

Kelly Lennon  12 1 / 1W13. 259

Connor Lineberry  12 0 / 1M14. 598

Cecelia Lowry  12 1 / 0W15. 260

Addison Mason  09 0 / 1W16. 261

Wells Moore  09 0 / 1W17. 262

John Moses  12 1 / 1M18. 599

Danny Nguyen  12 1 / 1M19. 600

Coen Noble  10 1 / 0M20. 601

Nora Parker  11 0 / 1W21. 263

Emme Peterson  10 0 / 1W22. 264

Lilly Polly  09 0 / 1W23. 265

Drew Ponatoski  12 1 / 3M24. 602

Mark Reinhart  08 1 / 1M25. 603

Sarah Scott  11 2 / 2W26. 266

Rosie Seitz  10 2 / 1W27. 267

Abigail Turner  10 2 / 2W28. 268

Caleb Turner  12 1 / 2M29. 604

Mackenzie Walls  10 1 / 0W30. 269

Bud Williams  12 0 / 1M31. 605

Relay Sex

Lexington Catholic W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#254 Zoe Cliburn;  #259 Kelly Lennon;  #264 Emme Peterson;  #258 Lilly Knopp

#251 Sophia Arms;  #267 Rosie Seitz;  

Lexington Catholic W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#266 Sarah Scott;  #253 Joanna Bryant;  #268 Abigail Turner;  #252 Caroline Beiting

#251 Sophia Arms;  #262 Wells Moore;  #265 Lilly Polly;  

Lexington Catholic W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#253 Joanna Bryant;  #256 Anna Dawahare;  #266 Sarah Scott;  #252 Caroline Beiting

#268 Abigail Turner;  #263 Nora Parker;  #261 Addison Mason;  

Lexington Catholic M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#597 Jansen Hollan;  #594 Evan Bishop;  #600 Danny Nguyen;  #599 John Moses

#602 Drew Ponatoski;  #598 Connor Lineberry;  #605 Bud Williams;  

Lexington Catholic M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#595 Asher Feddock;  #596 Liam Havens;  #604 Caleb Turner;  #602 Drew Ponatoski

#594 Evan Bishop;  
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Lexington Catholic - LCAT

Relay Sex    

Lexington Catholic M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#602 Drew Ponatoski;  #596 Liam Havens;  #595 Asher Feddock;  #604 Caleb Turner

#603 Mark Reinhart;  

Lincoln County - LINC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Gus Correll  12 1 / 0M1. 606

Germani Crosby  11 1 / 0W2. 270

Zyanya Crosby  10 1 / 0W3. 271

Keyera McFarland  10 1 / 0W4. 272

Andrew Pence  12 2 / 0M5. 607

Kinsley Reed  12 1 / 0W6. 273

Shelby Smith  10 1 / 0W7. 274

Lloyd Memorial - LLOY

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Aj Curry  11 2 / 1M1. 608

Alijah Griffin  11 0 / 1M2. 609

Andre Hall  11 0 / 1M3. 610

Lj Herron  11 0 / 1M4. 611

Josiah Lockridge  12 2 / 1M5. 612

Aden Miller  11 0 / 1M6. 613

Shawn Sims  11 0 / 1M7. 614

Cameron Towbridge  11 1 / 1M8. 615

Relay Sex

Lloyd Memorial M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#608 Aj Curry;  #611 Lj Herron;  #613 Aden Miller;  #615 Cameron Towbridge

#612 Josiah Lockridge;  #610 Andre Hall;  #609 Alijah Griffin;  #614 Shawn Sims
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Logan County - LOGA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Cleo Bragard  11 1 / 2W1. 275

Rhiley Bunce  12 2 / 2W2. 276

Ava Cowan  09 2 / 2W3. 277

Katelyn Haas  10 1 / 2W4. 278

Hunter Holloway  12 3 / 0M5. 616

Jayron Jefferson  12 1 / 0M6. 617

Amelia Larson  12 2 / 1W7. 279

Nia Scipio  11 3 / 1W8. 280

Lizzy Veigel  07 0 / 2W9. 281

Lilaina Viegel  12 1 / 2W10. 282

Relay Sex

Logan County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#282 Lilaina Viegel;  #280 Nia Scipio;  #275 Cleo Bragard;  #277 Ava Cowan

#281 Lizzy Veigel;  #276 Rhiley Bunce;  #278 Katelyn Haas;  

Logan County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#282 Lilaina Viegel;  #279 Amelia Larson;  #278 Katelyn Haas;  #277 Ava Cowan

#275 Cleo Bragard;  #276 Rhiley Bunce;  #281 Lizzy Veigel;  

Marion County - MARI

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Marissa Bauerle  12 0 / 1W1. 283

Dashiah Francisco  09 1 / 1W2. 284

MaKenzie Greene  10 0 / 1W3. 285

Tahlia Hall  11 0 / 1W4. 286

Amelia Mattingly  07 0 / 1W5. 287

Grace Mattingly  12 2 / 0W6. 288

Aubry Moore  08 0 / 1W7. 289

Ariyana Spalding  11 0 / 1W8. 290

Kenyon Wright  10 1 / 0M9. 618

Relay Sex

Marion County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#286 Tahlia Hall;  #284 Dashiah Francisco;  #290 Ariyana Spalding;  #285 MaKenzie Greene

#283 Marissa Bauerle;  #287 Amelia Mattingly;  #289 Aubry Moore;  
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Mason County - MASO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

CJ Arthur  12 2 / 1M1. 619

Jeremiah Bisotti  11 0 / 2M2. 620

Ed Brannon  12 3 / 1M3. 621

Juan Carlos  12 0 / 2M4. 622

Ava Caskey  11 1 / 2W5. 291

Jaxen Crabtree  11 2 / 2M6. 623

Makaylynn Crabtree  11 1 / 0W7. 292

Lily Dean  11 1 / 1W8. 293

Sophie Dean  09 0 / 1W9. 294

Keenan Galloway  11 2 / 1M10. 624

Kolby Galloway  10 2 / 2W11. 295

Maggie Gerhard  10 0 / 1W12. 296

Martin Godby  10 0 / 1M13. 625

Aubrey Gross  09 0 / 1W14. 297

Kenzie Gulley  12 1 / 2W15. 298

Haven Hamilton  12 1 / 0W16. 299

Reese Hardeman  12 1 / 0W17. 300

Hailey Henderson  09 0 / 1W18. 301

Cece Hiatt  12 0 / 3W19. 302

Madison Howard  12 3 / 1W20. 303

Ashayne Jones  12 1 / 0M21. 626

Marquise Kirk  12 0 / 1M22. 627

Daniel Klump  11 0 / 1M23. 628

Trazon Lang  11 1 / 0M24. 629

Parker Mead  10 0 / 3M25. 630

Nazir Metts  12 1 / 0M26. 631

Dashawn Overly  12 2 / 1M27. 632

Calleigh Passmore  10 1 / 1W28. 304

Micah Payne  11 0 / 2M29. 633

Sarah Payne  12 2 / 2W30. 305

Caden Poe  10 0 / 2M31. 634

Cade Pugh  12 0 / 1M32. 635

Amirah Reed  11 1 / 0W33. 306

Elijah Reed  12 2 / 2M34. 636

Ava Thompson  12 2 / 2W35. 307

Ava Winter  11 0 / 1W36. 308

Hayden Workman  11 1 / 0M37. 637

John Yazell  11 0 / 1M38. 638

Brooklyn Young  12 2 / 2W39. 309

Lexi Young  11 3 / 1W40. 310

Relay Sex

Mason County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#298 Kenzie Gulley;  #302 Cece Hiatt;  #303 Madison Howard;  #305 Sarah Payne

#291 Ava Caskey;  #307 Ava Thompson;  #310 Lexi Young;  #297 Aubrey Gross

Mason County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#307 Ava Thompson;  #291 Ava Caskey;  #295 Kolby Galloway;  #305 Sarah Payne

#302 Cece Hiatt;  #309 Brooklyn Young;  #298 Kenzie Gulley;  #296 Maggie Gerhard
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Mason County - MASO

Relay Sex    

Mason County W3. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#295 Kolby Galloway;  #304 Calleigh Passmore;  #309 Brooklyn Young;  #308 Ava Winter

#302 Cece Hiatt;  #293 Lily Dean;  #294 Sophie Dean;  #301 Hailey Henderson

Mason County M4. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#619 CJ Arthur;  #623 Jaxen Crabtree;  #622 Juan Carlos;  #633 Micah Payne

#635 Cade Pugh;  #630 Parker Mead;  #634 Caden Poe;  #620 Jeremiah Bisotti

Mason County M5. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#623 Jaxen Crabtree;  #633 Micah Payne;  #624 Keenan Galloway;  #636 Elijah Reed

#634 Caden Poe;  #630 Parker Mead;  #622 Juan Carlos;  #625 Martin Godby

Mason County M6. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#621 Ed Brannon;  #632 Dashawn Overly;  #627 Marquise Kirk;  #636 Elijah Reed

#638 John Yazell;  #628 Daniel Klump;  #630 Parker Mead;  #620 Jeremiah Bisotti

Mercer County - MERC

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ian Alcorn  10 1 / 3M1. 639

Maddi Baker  09 1 / 0W2. 311

Gage Bennett  12 1 / 0M3. 640

Roxy Bogardus  11 2 / 0W4. 312

Michael Cox  10 0 / 2M5. 641

Rennan Doan  10 0 / 3M6. 642

Titus Gay  10 1 / 2M7. 643

Marshall Hart  12 0 / 2M8. 644

Jon Konner Moore  11 2 / 2M9. 645

Noah Nichols  10 1 / 0M10. 646

Jordan Piazza  12 2 / 2M11. 647

Ralasia Piazza  11 3 / 0W12. 313

Mason Sanders  12 1 / 3M13. 648

Bradyn Spurlock  11 0 / 3M14. 649

Kyle Taylor  10 0 / 2M15. 650

Jael Wooldridge  11 1 / 0W16. 314

Relay Sex

Mercer County M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#648 Mason Sanders;  #649 Bradyn Spurlock;  #647 Jordan Piazza;  #639 Ian Alcorn

#642 Rennan Doan;  #643 Titus Gay;  #645 Jon Konner Moore;  #650 Kyle Taylor

Mercer County M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#648 Mason Sanders;  #642 Rennan Doan;  #644 Marshall Hart;  #639 Ian Alcorn

#647 Jordan Piazza;  #641 Michael Cox;  #649 Bradyn Spurlock;  #645 Jon Konner Moore

Mercer County M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#648 Mason Sanders;  #641 Michael Cox;  #644 Marshall Hart;  #639 Ian Alcorn

#649 Bradyn Spurlock;  #642 Rennan Doan;  #650 Kyle Taylor;  #643 Titus Gay
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Morgan County - MORG

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Cameron Hall  12 1 / 1M1. 651

John Hylton  11 1 / 1M2. 652

John Maynard  11 0 / 1M3. 653

Abby McPherson  12 2 / 0W4. 315

Hunter Noble  12 1 / 1M5. 654

Noah Pack  12 1 / 1M6. 655

Daniel Shawler  11 0 / 1M7. 656

Relay Sex

Morgan County M1. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#656 Daniel Shawler;  #655 Noah Pack;  #652 John Hylton;  #651 Cameron Hall

#653 John Maynard;  #654 Hunter Noble;  

Nelson County - NELS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Christian Ashby  12 0 / 1M1. 657

Kyler Ashby  10 0 / 1M2. 658

Kingston Buechele  09 0 / 1M3. 659

Bella Burkhead  09 0 / 1W4. 316

Paxton Coy  08 0 / 1M5. 660

Charissa Goode  11 0 / 1W6. 317

Owen Kelley  12 0 / 1M7. 661

Hunter Mabrey  08 0 / 1M8. 662

Jaelyn Perkins  08 0 / 1W9. 318

Dalin Phan  12 0 / 1W10. 319

Niyahni Pruit  09 0 / 1W11. 320

Nolan Roberts  10 0 / 1M12. 663

Maggie Runner  10 0 / 1W13. 321

Julianne Simpson  09 0 / 1W14. 322

James Tomesek  11 0 / 1M15. 664

Brelynn Watson  07 0 / 1W16. 323

Relay Sex

Nelson County W1. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#322 Julianne Simpson;  #321 Maggie Runner;  #318 Jaelyn Perkins;  #316 Bella Burkhead

#319 Dalin Phan;  #317 Charissa Goode;  #323 Brelynn Watson;  #320 Niyahni Pruit

Nelson County M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#659 Kingston Buechele;  #661 Owen Kelley;  #658 Kyler Ashby;  #657 Christian Ashby

#662 Hunter Mabrey;  #660 Paxton Coy;  #663 Nolan Roberts;  #664 James Tomesek
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Rowan County - ROWA

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Aaron Adkins  10 1 / 0M1. 665

Joslyn Ashley  11 0 / 1W2. 324

Kellen Beckman  11 0 / 2M3. 729

Ella Brinker  11 2 / 2W4. 325

Brady Comely  11 1 / 0M5. 667

Annon Cooper  10 0 / 2M6. 668

Chris Cross  12 0 / 2M7. 669

Tony Cundiff  12 1 / 0M8. 670

Daniel Dixon  09 0 / 1M9. 671

Ella Jenkins  10 2 / 2W10. 326

Tye Lowe  12 1 / 3M11. 672

Brody Lykins  11 1 / 3M12. 673

Shelby Lykins  08 1 / 1W13. 327

Eli Perkins  10 0 / 3M14. 674

Abigail Raines  10 0 / 2W15. 328

Skylar Sorrell  07 0 / 1M16. 675

Sabrina Sturgill  11 0 / 2W17. 329

Bennett Thomas  11 0 / 2W18. 330

Reid Triplett  10 0 / 3M19. 676

Luke White  11 0 / 3M20. 677

Canyon Williams  12 2 / 1W21. 331

Ellie Williams  11 0 / 2W22. 332

Isabelle Willis  12 0 / 1W23. 333

Lauren Wilson  08 1 / 0W24. 334

Ethan Withrow  12 0 / 1M25. 678

Relay Sex

Rowan County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#326 Ella Jenkins;  #329 Sabrina Sturgill;  #330 Bennett Thomas;  #332 Ellie Williams

#328 Abigail Raines;  #331 Canyon Williams;  #325 Ella Brinker;  #324 Joslyn Ashley

Rowan County W2. #19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

#325 Ella Brinker;  #333 Isabelle Willis;  #326 Ella Jenkins;  #327 Shelby Lykins

#328 Abigail Raines;  #332 Ellie Williams;  #330 Bennett Thomas;  #329 Sabrina Sturgill

Rowan County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#729 Kellen Beckman;  #676 Reid Triplett;  #674 Eli Perkins;  #669 Chris Cross

#673 Brody Lykins;  #677 Luke White;  #671 Daniel Dixon;  #672 Tye Lowe

Rowan County M4. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#674 Eli Perkins;  #677 Luke White;  #668 Annon Cooper;  #673 Brody Lykins

#676 Reid Triplett;  #672 Tye Lowe;  #669 Chris Cross;  #729 Kellen Beckman

Rowan County M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#668 Annon Cooper;  #677 Luke White;  #676 Reid Triplett;  #674 Eli Perkins

#678 Ethan Withrow;  #675 Skylar Sorrell;  #673 Brody Lykins;  #672 Tye Lowe
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Shelby County - SHEL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Ashlynn Brangers  12 2 / 1W1. 335

Nolan Brangers  09 0 / 2M2. 679

Grace Clary  11 1 / 1W3. 336

James Rocky Clary  10 0 / 1M4. 680

Justice Cooper  09 0 / 1W5. 337

Elly Courtney  09 1 / 1W6. 338

Lucas Courtney  11 1 / 1M7. 681

Sean Dreher  12 1 / 2M8. 682

Khalel Gaddie  11 0 / 1M9. 683

Dezire Gartland  10 1 / 0W10. 339

Gretchen Gayle  10 0 / 1W11. 340

Kiley Green  08 0 / 1W12. 341

Josiah Harris  12 1 / 2M13. 684

Celia Huelett  10 0 / 1W14. 342

Sophie Hurst  11 2 / 1W15. 343

Emalene Hurt  12 0 / 1W16. 344

Wesley Gator Hurt  10 1 / 1M17. 685

Kadyn Johnson  09 0 / 2M18. 686

Boden Kendall  08 0 / 1M19. 687

Brayden Lewis  11 0 / 1M20. 688

Jace McDowell  12 1 / 1M21. 689

Elena Nethery  12 1 / 2W22. 345

Zay Owens  09 1 / 1M23. 690

Ivan Penix  09 1 / 1M24. 691

Coby Rainey  11 0 / 1M25. 692

Wyatt Rhodes  09 0 / 2M26. 693

Kalaysia Richmond  09 0 / 1W27. 346

Journee Thompson  10 0 / 1W28. 347

Tyliyah Thompson  09 2 / 1W29. 348

Blane Torzewski  10 1 / 1M30. 694

August Townsend  11 0 / 1W31. 349

Isaac Trzcinski  07 0 / 1M32. 695

Esther Van Zee  08 0 / 1W33. 350

Calum Vost  11 0 / 1M34. 696

Donnie Wright  09 1 / 1M35. 697

Relay Sex

Shelby County W1. #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

#348 Tyliyah Thompson;  #343 Sophie Hurst;  #346 Kalaysia Richmond;  #335 Ashlynn Brangers

#345 Elena Nethery;  #342 Celia Huelett;  #338 Elly Courtney;  #337 Justice Cooper

Shelby County W2. #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

#345 Elena Nethery;  #349 August Townsend;  #350 Esther Van Zee;  #340 Gretchen Gayle

#341 Kiley Green;  #336 Grace Clary;  #347 Journee Thompson;  #344 Emalene Hurt

Shelby County M3. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#679 Nolan Brangers;  #686 Kadyn Johnson;  #688 Brayden Lewis;  #690 Zay Owens

#691 Ivan Penix;  #694 Blane Torzewski;  #684 Josiah Harris;  #693 Wyatt Rhodes

Shelby County M4. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#697 Donnie Wright;  #685 Wesley Gator Hurt;  #684 Josiah Harris;  #683 Khalel Gaddie

#682 Sean Dreher;  #679 Nolan Brangers;  #693 Wyatt Rhodes;  #686 Kadyn Johnson
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Shelby County - SHEL

Relay Sex    

Shelby County M5. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#680 James Rocky Clary;  #681 Lucas Courtney;  #682 Sean Dreher;  #687 Boden Kendall

#689 Jace McDowell;  #692 Coby Rainey;  #695 Isaac Trzcinski;  #696 Calum Vost

Spencer County - SPCO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Justus Blume  10 0 / 2M1. 698

Rihana Blume  11 2 / 0W2. 351

Levi Chesser  12 2 / 2M3. 699

Keyon Davis  09 0 / 1M4. 700

Casey DeSilvey  12 3 / 2M5. 701

Graham Dwyer  11 1 / 3M6. 702

Shane Grossman  08 0 / 1M7. 703

Brenyn Nelson  09 0 / 1M8. 704

Ridge Revers  12 2 / 3M9. 705

Earl Rose  10 0 / 2M10. 706

Armen Smalley  11 2 / 1M11. 707

Paxton Truitt  11 1 / 2M12. 708

Relay Sex

Spencer County M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#707 Armen Smalley;  #699 Levi Chesser;  #700 Keyon Davis;  #704 Brenyn Nelson

#702 Graham Dwyer;  #708 Paxton Truitt;  #705 Ridge Revers;  

Spencer County M2. #20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

#701 Casey DeSilvey;  #705 Ridge Revers;  #698 Justus Blume;  #699 Levi Chesser

#702 Graham Dwyer;  #708 Paxton Truitt;  #706 Earl Rose;  

Spencer County M3. #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

#698 Justus Blume;  #702 Graham Dwyer;  #706 Earl Rose;  #705 Ridge Revers

#701 Casey DeSilvey;  #703 Shane Grossman;  

Taylor County - TAYL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Jaelyn Anderson  08 0 / 1M1. 709

Arianna Ashley  10 3 / 0W2. 352

Calleigh Carter-Tungate  12 2 / 0W3. 353

Nigel Coppage  09 0 / 1M4. 710

JaQuon Coulter  12 1 / 0M5. 711

Thayden Epperson  11 1 / 0M6. 712

John Gholston  10 2 / 1M7. 713

Jaron Johnson  10 2 / 0M8. 714

Shannon Lofton  09 1 / 0M9. 715

Darrion Mills  12 1 / 1M10. 716

Ella Taylor  11 1 / 0W11. 354

Dalyn Williams  11 3 / 1M12. 717

Relay Sex

Taylor County M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#716 Darrion Mills;  #710 Nigel Coppage;  #713 John Gholston;  #717 Dalyn Williams

#709 Jaelyn Anderson;  
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Thomas Nelson - TNEL

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Adalyn Filiatreau  07 2 / 0W1. 355

Daniel Filiatreau  09 2 / 0M2. 718

Baili Hoten  10 2 / 0W3. 356

Riku Sugie  12 2 / 0M4. 719

Union County - UNIO

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Cooper Crowdus  09 1 / 0M1. 720

Koleby Schroeder  12 1 / 0M2. 721

Warren East - WARE

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Nakaiyia Cartwright  09 1 / 0W1. 357

Jacob Dockery  12 1 / 0M2. 722

Annesha Hamilton  11 1 / 0W3. 358

Delilah Martter  11 1 / 0W4. 359

Sean Root  11 1 / 0M5. 723

Lilly Walden  09 2 / 0W6. 360

Haley Wilson  09 1 / 0W7. 361

Webster County - WEBS

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

Mayci Moore  11 2 / 0W1. 362

Paisley Stone  07 2 / 0W2. 363

Western - WEST

Name Comp# Sex Year ID#  Ind/Rel

AnJuan Horne  12 1 / 1M1. 724

Aaron Howard  11 1 / 1M2. 725

Larryoen Stephens  11 0 / 1M3. 726

Marius Valentine  09 1 / 1M4. 727

Kyrece Wilcox  12 0 / 1M5. 728

Relay Sex

Western M1. #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

#725 Aaron Howard;  #727 Marius Valentine;  #724 AnJuan Horne;  #728 Kyrece Wilcox

#726 Larryoen Stephens;  

Total Athletes:  628

Total Relay:  95


